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Mod: TAB2/D-R6

Production code: DB200H-I

]
Diamond
catering equipment



DB200H-I

POS.

REF. NO.
9218802268
9228801132
9225801270
9217501009
9200005001
9218801420
9231801131
9200009386
9218801975
9218205055
9211802526
9200016263
9218801392
9203001600
9218801034
9218204079
5902201026
6000131602
9202201204
9211802606
9218202094
9218202189
9218202113
9218202114
9218202181
9218204078
9218204080
9218204016
9218204071
9211501051
9200005059
9211802614
9200013995
9260002601
9200013652
9218802295
9200003136
9200003115
9223501072
9218204087
9200005279
9218204052
9204006533
9211802506
9200004009

ITEM
EVAPORATOR
HEAT EXCHANGER
EVAPORATOR FAN
EVAPORATOR FAN COVER
FINGER GUARD
WIRE CLIP
LED LIGHT 540 MM
SILICONE PAD
LAMP COVER
END PIECE FOR LAMP COVER
LOCK
KEY
TOP HINGE
DOOR BUSHING
HANDLE
GLASS DOOR RIGHT
WASHER FOR BOTTOM HINGE
NYLON WASHER
HINGE AXIS
BOTTOM HINGE
MIDDLE POST COVER
MIDDLE POST FOAM
MIDDLE POST FRAME
MIDDLE POST
MIDDLE SHELF BRACKET
GLASS DOOR LEFT
GASKET
SHELF, SIDE FOR DB300H
EVAPORATOR COVER
RAIL FOR SHELVES
SHELF CLIP
THERMOSTAT BOX
THERMOSTAT XR02CX BLUE
NTC PROBE
LIGHT SWITCH
BOTTOM PANEL
NUT
ADJUSTABLE FEET
CONDENSER FAN FOOT
CONDENSER FAN MOTOR
FAN BLADE 200 MM FOR CA03
CONDENSER
WIRE CLAMP
DRY FILTER BRACKET
FILTER DRIER
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63

9200013919
9200009624
9218802314
5900009080
5908501416
5909301440
9225801186

COMPRESSOR HXL170A R600a
DRIP TRAY

BACK PLATE

JUNCTION BOX

POWER SUPPLY

BRACKET FOR POWER SUPPLY
WIRE HOLDER
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